Mathura Road, Faridabad 5937

Total Amount Paid 5937

Particulars of Payment

S No Mode Instrument No Instrument Date Bank Branch Code Amount

1 Paytm PG 20250818210430000164323521204464412 18/08/2025 HDFC Bank 5937.00

Total Amount Paid (In Figures) 5937.00

Total Amount Paid (In Words): FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN ONLY

Amount Paid TO DHBVN Through (One97 Communications Ltd Having ID 315139)

This is computer generated receipt and does not require signature
Save Energy Help Nation